cronometragem

de
rosso

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova 1 Forca Livre / Opala 30/12/2018 10:00. ..

H B
_ H B
| Race (30:00 Time) . .

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:24.927 +11.352 10:12:00.288 8 2:27.888 +4.708 10:29:33.988
(7) RICARDO DOMENECH 2 2:17.118 +3.543 10:14:17.406 9 2:23.180 \ - 10:31:57.168
1 1:56.169 +5.150 10:11:29.212 3 2:14.172 +0.597 10:16:31.578 10 2:37.917 +14.737 10:34:35.085
2 1:52.363 +1.344 10:13:21.575 4 2:13.575 - 10:18:45.153 1 2:28.355 +5.175 10:37:03.440
3 1:51.149 +0.130 10:15:12.724 5 2:14.499 +0.924 10:20:59.652 12 2:31.399 +8.219 10:39:34.839
4 1:51.019 - 10:17:03.743 6 2:16.979 +3.404 10:23:16.631
5 1:53.563 +2.544 10:18:57.306 7 3:46.158 +1:32.583 10:27:02.789 (83) CLODOALDO JOSE FRANCES
6 1:54.203 +3.184 10:20:51.509 8 2:18.386 +4.811 10:29:21.175 1 2:17.813 +1.527 10:11:52.495
7 2:14.151 +23.132 10:23:05.660 9 2:20.526 +6.951 10:31:41.701 2 2:16.622 +0.336 10:14:09.117
8 3:54.834 +2:03.815 10:27:00.494 10 2:14.274 +0.699 10:33:55.975 3 2:16.685 +0.399 10:16:25.802
9 1:59.980 +8.961 10:29:00.474 " 2:14.700 +1.125 10:36:10.675 4 2:16.286 | - 10:18:42.088
10 2:00.654 +9.635 10:31:01.128 12 2:14.745 +1.170 10:38:25.420 5 2:16.889 +0.603 10:20:58.977
1 2:00.090 +9.071 10:33:01.218 13 2:14.324 +0.749 10:40:39.744 6 2:16.557 +0.271 10:23:15.534
12 2:01.620 +10.601 10:35:02.838 7 3:46.046 +1:29.760 10:27:01.580
13 2:01.467 +10.448 10:37:04.305 (52) ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS 8 2:17.328 +1.042 10:29:18.908
14 2:01.539 +10.520 10:39:05.844 1 2:33.031 +13.111 10:12:07.435
2 2:26.635 +6.715 10:14:34.070 (27) ANDERSON MAIA
(207) GUSTAVO CAMILO 3 2:25.119 +5.199 10:16:59.189 1 2:42.513 +20.553 10:12:18.166
1 2:09.983 +5.157 10:11:44.911 4 2:27.235 +7.315 10:19:26.424 2 6:38.383 +4:16.423 10:18:56.549
2 2:05.521 +0.695 10:13:50.432 5 2:23.793 +3.873 10:21:50.217 3 2:25.123 +3.163 10:21:21.672
3 2:05.416 +0.590 10:15:55.848 6 2:27.618 +7.698 10:24:17.835 4 5:43.378 +3:21.418 10:27:05.050
4 2:05.544 +0.718 10:18:01.392 7 2:48.965 +29.045 10:27:06.800 5 2:40.553 +18.593 10:29:45.603
5 2:06.358 +1.532 10:20:07.750 8 2:28.259 +8.339 10:29:35.059 6 6:57.296 +4:35.336 10:36:42.899
6 2:06.007 +1.181 10:22:13.757 9 2:19.987 +0.067 10:31:55.046 7 2:21.960 - 10:39:04.859
7 2:06.123 +1.297 10:24:19.880 10 2:21.679 +1.759 10:34:16.725 8 2:50.591 +28.631 10:41:55.450
8 2:46.759 +41.933 10:27:06.639 " 2:21.286 +1.366 10:36:38.011
9 2:10.218 +5.392 10:29:16.857 12 2:19.920 | - 10:38:57.931 (3) ALESSANDRE MATUKAJ
10 2:04.826 - 10:31:21.683 13 2:20.582 +0.662 10:41:18.513 1 2:15.040 +3.267 10:11:48.681
1 2:04.915 +0.089 10:33:26.598 2 2:11.773 - 10:14:00.454
12 2:05.581 +0.755 10:35:32.179 (86) REINALDO SILVA 3 2:17.677 +5.904 10:16:18.131
13 2:06.773 +1.947 10:37:38.952 1 2:24.108 +2.959 10:11:58.440 4 2:18.855 +7.082 10:18:36.986
14 2:09.342 +4.516 10:39:48.294 2 2:21.221 +0.072 10:14:19.661 5 2:27.267 +15.494 10:21:04.253
3 2:23.216 +2.067 10:16:42.877 6 2:50.198 +38.425 10:23:54.451
(28) LEANDRO - EDSON 4 2:22.513 +1.364 10:19:05.390
1 2:20.429 +12.974 10:11:55.619 5 2:21.149 - 10:21:26.539
2 2:11.054 +3.509 10:14:06.673 6 2:22.267 +1.118 10:23:48.806
3 2:08.661 +1.206 10:16:15.334 7 3:14.913 +53.764 10:27:03.719
4 2:08.886 +1.431 10:18:24.220 8 2:23.228 +2.079 10:29:26.947
5 2:08.358 +0.903 10:20:32.578 9 2:22.360 +1.21 10:31:49.307
6 2:08.269 +0.814 10:22:40.847 10 2:26.078 +4.929 10:34:15.385
7 2:08.326 +0.871 10:24:49.173 " 2:26.254 +5.105 10:36:41.639
8 2:19.643 +12.188 10:27:08.816 12 2:22.656 +1.507 10:39:04.295
9 2:12.498 +5.043 10:29:21.314 13 2:23.478 +2.329 10:41:27.773
10 2:07.643 +0.188 10:31:28.957
1 2:07.455 - 10:33:36.412 (59) ANTONIO FERREIRA
12 2:10.573 +3.118 10:35:46.985 1 2:28.292 +10.617 10:12:04.131
13 2:09.068 +1.613 10:37:56.053 2 2:18.487 +0.812 10:14:22.618
14 2:11.767 +4.312 10:40:07.820 3 2:19.527 +1.852 10:16:42.145
4 2:17.960 +0.285 10:19:00.105
(112) CARLOS ANTONIO 5 2:17.675 \ - 10:21:17.780
1 2:11.699 +3.737 10:11:46.433 6 2:21.541 +3.866 10:23:39.321
2 2:07.962 - 10:13:54.395 7 3:23.735 +1:06.060 10:27:03.056
3 2:08.453 +0.491 10:16:02.848 8 2:20.014 +2.339 10:29:23.070
4 2:08.021 +0.059 10:18:10.869 9 2:33.626 +15.951 10:31:56.696
5 2:10.621 +2.659 10:20:21.490 10 2:30.220 +12.545 10:34:26.916
6 2:09.996 +2.034 10:22:31.486 1 2:37.192 +19.517 10:37:04.108
7 2:14.987 +7.025 10:24:46.473 12 2:27.169 +9.494 10:39:31.277
8 2:20.742 +12.780 10:27:07.215
9 2:14.293 +6.331 10:29:21.508 (100) HUGO ALBERTI
10 2:13.092 +5.130 10:31:34.600 1 2:31.227 +8.047 10:12:06.114
1 2:10.344 +2.382 10:33:44.944 2 2:25.770 +2.590 10:14:31.884
12 2:08.978 +1.016 10:35:53.922 3 2:25.589 +2.409 10:16:57.473
13 2:10.427 +2.465 10:38:04.349 4 2:28.497 +5.317 10:19:25.970
14 2:10.075 +2.113 10:40:14.424 5 2:24.263 +1.083 10:21:50.233
6 2:27.407 +4.227 10:24:17.640
(113) ROGERIO CORDEIRO 7 2:48.460 +25.280 10:27:06.100
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